
	 EVENT	 DAY	 DATE	 TIME	 BUY-IN	 DESCRIPTION

	 1A	 Thursday	 Sept. 8, 2016	 11AM	 $150 	 Big Stack No Limit Hold’em (RE) Flight A - $75,000 Guaranteed

	 1B			   6PM	 $150	 Big Stack No Limit Hold’em (RE) Flight B - $75,000 Guaranteed

	 1C	 Friday	 Sept. 9, 2016	 11AM	 $150 	 Big Stack No Limit Hold’em (RE) Flight C - $75,000 Guaranteed

	 1D			   6PM	 $150 	 Big Stack No Limit Hold’em (RE) Flight D - $75,000 Guaranteed

	 1E	 Saturday	 Sept. 10, 2016	 11AM	 $150	 Big Stack No Limit Hold’em (RE) Flight E - $75,000 Guaranteed

	 1F			   6PM	 $150 	 Big Stack No Limit Hold’em (RE) Flight F - $75,000 Guaranteed

	 1	 Sunday	 Sept. 11, 2016	 1PM	 Day 2 	 Big Stack No Limit Hold’em - $3,500 RRPO Championship Seat 

						      ADDED to 1st Place!

	 2	 Monday	 Sept. 12, 2016	 11AM	 $200	 Omaha 8 or Better (RE) - $5,000 Guaranteed

	 3			   6PM	 $200 	 Big Stack Dble. Green Chip Bounty NLH (RE) - $20K Guaranteed 

						      - $3,500 RRPO Championship Seat ADDED to 1st Place!

	 4	 Tuesday	 Sept. 13, 2016	 11AM	 $200 	 Pot Limit Omaha (RE) - $5,000 Guaranteed

	 5			   6PM	 $150 	 Triple Stack Semi-Turbo NLH (RE) - $15K Guaranteed - $3,500 RRPO 

						      Championship Seat ADDED to 1st Place!

	 6	 Wednesday	 Sept. 14, 2016	 11AM	 $200 	 H.O.R.S.E. (RE) - $5,000 Guaranteed

				    6PM	 $90	 Mega Satellite into Event #7 - 10 Seats Guaranteed

	 7A	 Thursday	 Sept. 15, 2016	 11AM	 $350	 Deep Stack No Limit Hold’em (Re-Entry) Flight A - $150,000 Guaranteed

	 7B			   6PM	 $350 	 Deep Stack No Limit Hold’em (Re-Entry) Flight B - $150,000 Guaranteed

	 7C	 Friday	 Sept. 16, 2016	 11AM	 $350 	 Deep Stack No Limit Hold’em (Re-Entry) Flight C - $150,000 Guaranteed

	 7D			   6PM	 $350 	 Deep Stack No Limit Hold’em (Re-Entry) Flight D - $150,000 Guaranteed

	 7E	 Saturday	 Sept. 17, 2016	 11AM	 $350	 Deep Stack No Limit Hold’em (Re-Entry) Flight E - $150,000 Guaranteed

	 7F			   6PM	 $350 	 Deep Stack No Limit Hold’em (Re-Entry) Flight F - $150,000 Guaranteed

	 7	 Sunday	 Sept. 18, 2016	 1PM	 Day 2 	 Deep Stack No Limit Hold’em - $3,500 RRPO Championship Seat 

						      ADDED to 1st Place!


